Sr no

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Medium :

TATNo

215000003

215000128

215000099

215000112

215000095

215000130

215000052

215000097

215000108

215000168

215000012

215000028

215000098

215000101

215000139

215000185

215000053

215000107

215000103

215000116

215000034

English

Candidate Name
Mrs. AMBILI THIRUMENI
Ms. NEELAM DHIRAJLAL PANSURIA
Ms. HEMALI ARJUNBHAI JETHVA
Ms. RIYA RAMNIKBHAI KHANDHAR
Mr. VIPUL HASMUKH RATHOD
Ms. RIDDHI DILIPKUMAR CHAUHAN
Mr. LAV BHUPENDRABHAI PATEL
Ms. ANKITA DILIPBHAI KUNDALIA
Mr. SALMAN RAFIK KURESHI
Ms. LEKHA ANIL DESHMUKH

Mr. ANURAGSINGH MAHENDRASINGH
THAKUR

Mr. DIVYAKANT RAMESHBHAI SHRIMALI
Ms. SANGEETA HOTHIBHA JAM

Mr. ZAHEERABBAS VALIMOHAMMAD
SAYED

Mr. DEVANG SURESHBHAI MENDAPARA
Mr. NIRAV KAUSHIKBHAI SHAH

Mrs. SWATI SHYAMKANT WANKHADE
Ms. POOJA UMAKANTBHAI PANDYA

Ms. DISHA TANSUKHRAI JOSHI

Mrs. BHUMIKA HARSHITKUMAR VORA

Ms. HARINI KARSANBHAI MORI

Category
Name

General
General
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
General
General
General
General

General

SC
SEBC

General

General
General
General
EWS
General
General

General

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

GIA Secondary Recruitment 2021
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TATMerit

45.8500

41.6500

48.3000

36.4000

39.5500

35.0000

44.8000

44.1000

42.0000

42.7000

41.6500

42.7000

40.2500

38.8500

40.6000

37.4500

38.8500

37.8000

35.3500

37.4500

35.0000

Graduation
Merit

6.2286

7.9100

6.2615

8.1100

5.1800

6.3088

6.3719

5.1769

7.1250

7.2667

6.8539

5.3333

6.1039

7.2500

5.2100

7.0000

5.4947

5.7971

7.8681

6.0333

5.6000

Post Graduation
Merit

6.3111

7.9222

0.0000

8.1900

7.0711

7.0611

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

TATSubject : Computer

BEd Merit

3.7750

4.5120

4.4771

4.0550

4.0870

3.1544

3.3348

4.4140

4.2629

3.2333

3.6400

3.8250

4.1522

4.3743

4.2700

4.2000

4.0972

4.3429

4.1857

3.0167

4.2652

MEd Merit

3.7540

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

3.5306

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Total Merit

65.9187

61.9942

59.0386

56.7550

55.8881

55.0549

54.5067

53.6909

53.3879

53.2000

52.1439

51.8583

50.5061

50.4743

50.0800

48.6500

48.4419

47.9400

47.4038

46.5000

44.8652

Is PH

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Is
Serviceman

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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is Female

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Is Female
Option

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes

No

No
Yes

No

No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Is Widow

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



